

Paws of Honor 2019 Golf Tournament Registration Form May 31, 2019

Name/Captain_
Organization
Address
Telephone E-mail
Name
Organization
Address E-mail
Name 2 man
Organization
Address
Telephone E-mail
Name
Organization
Address E-mail
reieprione E-maii
It is important that we have your current e-mail address and phone number. Please make sure you include this information below. ENCLOSED IS MY CHECK FOR:
Tax deductible donation to Paws of Honor in lieu of participation: \$
• •
#Reception/Dinner Guests @ \$35 \$ Includes access to silent acution & cocktail hour (5:00 p.m–finish)
#Single Golfer(s) @ \$175 \$
#Foursome (payment received by May 1) @ \$600 \$
#Foursome (payment received after May 1) @ \$700 \$
Payment Enclosed \$
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PAWS OF HONOR
CREDIT CARD INFORMATION:
Name:
Address:
Card Type: ☐ Amex ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard
Credit Card Number:Verification Code:
Signature:Expiration Date:
PLEASE SEND PAYMENT TO: Paws of Honor, Inc. 1350 Beverly Road, Suite 115, PMB 323 McLean, VA 22101
Payments are not fully deductible as CHARITABLE

Payments are not fully deductible as charitable contributions. Only the amount of payment that exceeds the value of the return benefit may be deductible, as follows:

	PAYMENT	COST	CHARITABLE CONTRIBUTION
Reception: Guest	\$35	\$30	\$5
Golf/Reception: Player	\$175	\$150	\$25

Early Bird Special

_Handicap:* _____ T-Shirt size:

_Handicap:* _____ _T-Shirt size: _____

Handicap:* _____ T-Shirt size:

*Not required

_Handicap:* ____ _T-Shirt size: ____

If your payment is received by May 1, 2019, the price is \$600 for a foursome. After May 1, the price goes up to \$700.

Online registrations accepting M/C, Visa, and Amex. To register online, go to www.pawsofhonor.org.

Due to the requirements of the Westfields Golf Club and contractual relations, the Paws of Honor Open is not able to offer refunds for any reason. Only registrations with full payment will be processed.

Please consult your tax advisor if you have any questions regarding the tax treatment of your payments. The above is not intended to be tax advice. POH is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization.

OFFICE	USE	ONLY
OTTICE	COL	OILLI

DATE CK REC'D	
CHECK #	